

TABULATION OF BIDS

KAMEHAMEHA HIGHWAY

WAI'AWA CUT-OFF BRIDGE

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. F 47(3)

WAI'PAHU DISTRICT - ISLAND OF OAHU

JOB NO. 5407
(Opened Thursday, October 13, 1949)

First Advertised Honolulu Star-Bulletin,
Issue of September 28, 1949.

Item No.	Item	Unit Used	Quantity	BEN HAYASHI, LTD. Bid Bond \$2,500 + 2% of Amt. Bid over \$50,000		J. M. TANAKA Bid Bond \$2,500 + 2% of Amt. Bid over \$50,000		E. E. BLACK, LIMITED Bid Bond - \$3,500.00		HAWAIIAN DREDGING CO., LTD. Bid Bond - \$3,100.00		G. W. WINSTEDT, LTD. Bid Bond \$2,500 + 2% of Amt. Bid over \$50,000		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD. Bid Bond - \$3,500.00		A. L. HO Bid Bond - \$3,700.00		OAHU CONSTRUCTION CO. Bid Bond \$2,500 + 2% of Amt. Bid over \$50,000		TERRITORY OF HAWAII	
				Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
2001	Unclassified Excavation	c. y.	10	\$ 4.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 55.00	\$ 3.38	\$ 33.80	\$ 4.60	\$ 46.00	\$ 6.97	\$ 69.70*	\$ 2.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7.30	\$ 73.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
2003	Unclassified Excavation for Structures at Bridges	c. y.	45	4.00	180.00	5.90	265.50	3.38	152.10	6.00	270.00	4.20	189.00*	3.00	135.00	6.00	270.00	6.30	283.50	3.00	135.00
2013	Sprinkling	M. gal.	5	5.00	25.00	3.50	17.50	3.85	19.25	6.00	30.00	10.00	50.00	3.50	17.50	10.00	50.00	3.20	16.00	3.00	15.00
2014	Mineral Aggregate	ton	80	7.00	560.00	5.68	454.40	4.14	331.20	5.90	472.00	9.90	792.00*	4.80	384.00	8.00	640.00	6.50	520.00	4.00	320.00
2015	Filler	ton	25	7.25	181.25	5.62	140.50	4.84	121.00	6.00	150.00	11.08	277.00	5.70	142.50	7.00	175.00	6.85	171.25	5.00	125.00
2016	Liquid Asphaltic Primer	gal.	100	0.25	25.00	0.22	22.00	0.22	22.00	0.32	32.00	0.67	67.00*	0.27	27.00	0.30	30.00	0.28	28.00	0.12	12.00
2027	Emulsified Asphalt	gal.	110	0.25	27.50	0.275	30.25*	0.28	30.80	0.32	35.20	0.58	63.80*	0.28	30.80	0.30	33.00	0.28	30.80	0.25	27.50
2030	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course	ton	70	12.70	889.00	11.77	823.90	11.46	802.20	14.50	1,015.00	14.09	986.30*	12.65	885.50	12.50	875.00	12.65	885.50	10.75	752.50
2034	Glass "A-1" Concrete in Bridges	c. y.	550	45.00	24,750.00	57.10	31,405.00	56.50	31,075.00	58.70	32,285.00	53.19	29,254.50*	56.85	31,267.50	72.00	39,600.00	90.00	49,500.00	60.00	33,000.00
2035	Glass "C-1" Concrete	c. y.	15	41.00	615.00	52.00	780.00	38.45	576.75	39.00	585.00	52.49	787.35*	36.50	547.50	70.00	1,050.00	39.40	591.00	50.00	750.00
2040	Reinforcing Steel in Bridges	lb.	111,800	0.10	11,180.00	0.10	11,180.00	0.099	11,068.20	0.112	12,521.60	0.10	11,180.00*	0.10	11,180.00	0.11	12,298.00	0.098	10,956.40	0.15	16,770.00
2070	16"x16" Precast Concrete Piles 45'-0" long	each	10	280.00	2,800.00	270.00	2,700.00	330.00	3,300.00	286.00	2,860.00	352.15	3,521.50*	360.00	3,600.00	342.00	3,420.00	407.00	4,070.00	356.00	3,560.00
2071	16"x16" Precast Concrete Piles 50'-0" long	each	20	325.00	6,500.00	310.00	6,200.00	359.00	7,180.00	318.00	6,360.00	375.60	7,512.00*	393.75	7,875.00	380.00	7,600.00	441.00	8,820.00	395.00	7,900.00
2072	16"x16" Precast Concrete Piles 55'-0" long	each	30	385.00	11,550.00	315.00	9,450.00	389.40	11,682.00	350.00	10,500.00	397.06	11,911.80*	428.00	12,840.00	418.00	12,540.00	478.00	14,340.00	435.00	13,050.00
2202	Select Material	c. y.	400	2.60	1,040.00	2.50	1,000.00	3.50	1,400.00	3.50	1,400.00	4.34	1,736.00*	2.95	1,180.00	6.00	2,400.00	3.90	1,560.00	2.50	1,000.00
2203	Demolishing Existing Timber Bridge for the Lump Sum of		1		1,000.00		1,950.00		2,105.70		2,435.00		5,017.03		4,500.00		10,000.00		3,500.00		1,000.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS.....				\$	61,362.75	\$	66,474.05*	\$	69,900.00	\$	70,996.80	\$	73,414.98*	\$	74,632.30	\$	91,031.00	\$	95,345.45	\$	78,427.00

* Corrected Figure